
Driver Club OMG Int CH
Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

225 Per Berglund SWE-Finnskoga MK 50 50 50 - - - - -

Rallycross SM / Höljes / 27 june
Results Intermediate OMG 1-4 Class RM 2400
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Per Berglund SWE Finnskoga MK
225 0 Volvo Bmw m3 3:11.860 3:12.328 3:13.702 - - - - -
203 SimonC Claesson SWE-Skene MS 45 45 45 - - - - -
203 0 Volvo S40 EVO 3:12.545 3:13.431 3:14.397 - - - - -
204 Rasmus Carlsson SWE-SMK Nyköping 39 39 42 - - - - -
204 MECA Nyköping Volvo S 40 3:16.373 3:18.421 3:16.043 - - - - -
211 Kevin Eriksson SWE-SMK Trollhättan 42 40 37 - - - - -
211 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB Skoda Fabia 3:14 956 3:16 614 3:19 617
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211 Sjuntorps Biltjänst AB Skoda Fabia 3:14.956 3:16.614 3:19.617 - - - - -
202 Rasmus Olsson SWE-Karlskrona AK 40 38 39 - - - - -
202 0 BMW E87 3:15.922 3:19.285 3:19.039 - - - - -
207 Rasmus Karlsson SWE-SMK Nyköping 36 37 40 - - - - -
207 MECA Nyköping Ford Escort 3:22.934 3:19.613 3:17.984 - - - - -
213 Anders Johansson SWE-Team Mikro 34 33 36 - - - - -
213 0 BMW E87 3:24.093 3:23.191 3:20.201 - - - - -
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217 Marcus Einarsson SWE-Östmarks MFF 33 31 38 - - - - -
217 0 Volvo 242 3:24.908 3:26.160 3:19.604 - - - - -
209 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE-MSK Hammaren 28 35 34 - - - - -
209 0 Ford Escort RS 16V 3:47.884 3:20.474 3:22.510 - - - - -

2009 Hampus Jakobsson SWE-SMK Nyköping 27 36 32 - - - - -
2009 TEAM MÄRKESDEMO Volvo S40 3:56.036 3:20.035 3:26.883 - - - - -
222 Kristofer Karlsson SWE-Lessebo MK 25 34 33 - - - - -
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11 92 6222 Kristofer Karlsson SWE Lessebo MK 25 34 33
222 0 Saab 9-3 Sport DNF 3:22.867 3:23.654 - - - - -
298 Rasmus Palm SWE-Strängnäs AMS 30 32 30 - - - - -
298 Team palm Skoda Fabia 3:37.003 3:24.681 3:33.072 - - - - -
215 Lars-Johan Gummsesson SWE-SMK Nyköping 38 21 31 - - - - -
215 0 Mercedes C 2,4 3:18.258 EXC 3:28.897 - - - - -

2007 Simon Hedgren SWE-Mk Team westom 32 29 27 - - - - -
2007 0 Volvo S40 3 27 078 3 34 196 3 35 700

5

6

13 90

12 92

4

14 88 3

5

4

3

11 92 6

2007 0 Volvo S40 3:27.078 3:34.196 3:35.700 - - - - -
246 Mathias Jansson SWE-Rasbo MK 31 21 35 - - - - -
246 0 Volvo S40 3:29.855 EXC 3:20.435 - - - - -
299 Bo Danielsson SWE-SMK Helsingborg 29 30 28 - - - - -
299 0 Volvo S 40 3:39.233 3:33.622 3:34.988 - - - - -
271 Robin Starö SWE-Västerås MS 20 42 25 - - - - -
271 0 Toyota Corolla EXC 3:15.925 DNF - - - - -
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224 Magnus Envall SWE-Skövde MK 26 28 29 - - - - -
224 0 Volvo 242 4:23.587 3:34.282 3:34.049 - - - - -
252 Henrik Backman SWE-Fjärås MK 25 27 26 - - - - -
252 0 BMW E36 BMW 320 DNF 3:45.343 3:41.855 - - - - -
218 Kristian Olsson SWE-MK Team Westom 37 26 0 - - - - -
218 0 Skoda Fabia 3:19.557 DNF DNS - - - - -

2006 Martin Andersson SWE-Stenungsunds MS 35 26 0 - - - - -
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2006 Martin Andersson SWE-Stenungsunds MS 35 26 0 - - - - -
2006 0 BMW BMW M3 3:23.440 DNF DNS - - - - -
2004 Per Engblom SWE-Tjörns MF 25 0 0 - - - - -
2004 0 Volvo PV 544 DNF DNS DNS - - - - -

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info

D i i l d d 22

21 61 0

22 25 0

0

0

Drivers included: 22

Clerk of course Christer Jönsson Steward Håkan Olsson

Secretary of the meeting Ellinor Jönsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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